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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



MPO 26 / DMAMPO
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

NHPP

48464

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24388

IM-080()--13-77

I 80: University Ave to N of Douglas Ave

Grade and Pave, Bridge New, Bridge Widening

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap
Grant App

$79,884,050
$63,907,240

$31,558,404
$246,724

$25,000,000

$111,442,454
$64,153,964

$25,000,000


