01/		10	\sim	
21	ΙД	1	いノ	4

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

MPO 26 / DMAMPO

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level		2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Sponsor	Location	Letting Date						
STIP ID	Work Codes							
NHPP								
48464	IM-080()13-77	Submitted	Total	\$79,884,050	\$31,558,404			\$111,442,454
Transportation	I 80: University Ave to N of Douglas Ave		Federal Aid	\$63,907,240	\$246,724			\$64,153,964
	Grade and Pave, Bridge New, Bridge Widening		Regional					
			Swap					
			Grant App		\$25,000,000			\$25,000,000